

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4994 OF 2004

K. BALAKRISHNAN NAMBIAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4995 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4996 of 2004

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26371 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
for Mr. K.R. Nambiar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

(RENUKA SADANA)

Court Master

Court Master